
Pos 

EASY 1 

1 

2 

EASY 2 

1 

EASY 4 

1 

2 

EASY LEGEND 

1 

EASY TRACK 

1 

ENTRY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

ENTRY PRO 

1 

2 

3 

F JUNIOR 

1 

2 

3 

FIRST PRO 

1 

ITALIA PRO 

1 

2 

LIGHT 

Num 

77 

721 

735 

746 

747 

719 

716 

733 

727 

734 

21 

713 

714 

708 

715 

722 

90 

405 

705 

738 

712 

Pilota 

TIBERI DOMENICO 

MOSCIANESE PASQUALINO 

AQUINI VINCENZO 

GASPARRO GIAN PAOLO 

MARTINELLI FRANCESCO 

DE LUCA JOHNNY 

DI FAZIO LUCA 

PICCIONI PIERLUIGI 

DI BONAVENTURA MATTEO 

DI DOMENICO GABRIELE 

POSSENTI STEFANO 

COLAMEO LORENZO 

GIUSEPPETTI RICKY 

GINEVRO GIUSTINO 

POLETTI ROBERTO 

MANENTE ALESSIO 

PIERGALLINI MARCO 

DE LUCA DANIELE 

TIRABASSI LUCA 

CAMPETTI GIACOMO 

DI FABIO MASSIMILIANO 

Giri 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

Tempo 

1:12.153 

1:11.572 

1:07.713 

1:09.624 

1:02.821 

1:10.671 

1:08.410 

1:08.993 

1:09.620 

1:11.000 

1:12.537 

1:06.881 

1:10.757 

1:14.289 

1:05.326 

1:16.262 

1:06.443 

Diff 

1.911 

0.583 

1.210 

2.590 

4.127 

3.876 

7.408 

10.936 

Giro 

6 

0 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

5 

2 

5 

4 

5 

3 

6 

3 

2 

2 

0 

0 

4 

0 

Gruppo 

STR 

STR 

STR 

STR 

STR 

PRO A 

STR 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

Classe 

EASY 1 

EASY 1 

EASY 2 

EASY 4 

EASY 4 

EASY LEGEND 

EASY TRACK 

ENTRY 

ENTRY 

ENTRY 

ENTRY 

ENTRY 

ENTRY PRO 

ENTRY PRO 

ENTRY PRO 

F JUNIOR 

F JUNIOR 

F JUNIOR 

FIRST PRO 

ITALIA PRO 

ITALIA PRO 

Auto 

PEUGEOT 106 

A 112 

PEUGEOT 106 

BMW M2 

IMPREZA 

LEGEND CARS 

PUNTO HGT 

PEUGEOT 106 

PEUGEOT 205 

VW POLO 

VW LUPO 

FIAT 500 

PEUGEOT 205 

PEUGEOT 106 

FIAT 600 

REGIANI 

MARIV FJ21 

FORMULA JUNIOR 

A 112 

FIAT UNO 

PEUGEOT 106 

Scuderia 

CP MOTORSPORT 

YONIX MOTORSPORT 

MANENTE MOTORSPORT 

YONIX MOTORSPORT 

ENRO 

MANENTE MOTORSPORT 

MARIV RACING TEAM 

SCUDERIA DEL CASTELLO 

Squadra 

PUNTO E A CAPO! 

TURBO IPA 

MANENTE MOTORSPORT 

ASCANSATE CORSE 

TURBO IPA 

TURBO IPA 

TURBO IPA 
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Pos 

1 

ONE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

ONE PRO 

1 

SPORT ONE PRO 

1 

2 

3 

SUPER 

1 

SUPER PRO 

1 

2 

THREE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

THREE PRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TOP FOUR 

1 

Num 

742 

739 

710 

718 

10 

443 

408 

706 

1 

666 

29 

740 

45 

404 

720 

730 

732 

709 

744 

729 

707 

731 

711 

736 

726 

737 

723 

Pilota 

RODOLFO AGOSTINELLI 

CENTINARO MARCO 

FERIOZZI FLORINDO 

TANONI ALESSIO 

LOIACONO FRANCESCO 

DEL SIGNORE VALERIO 

EVANGELISTA LUCIO 

MATTEO AMATUCCI 

MONTECCHIA DARIO 

FEDELI CRISTIAN 

STAGNI MAURIZIO 

DI PASQUALE ANTONIO 

TIBERI FABIO 

D'ASCENZO LUCA 

PISON SERGIO 

MEDEI DAVID 

MELONI SAMUELE 

FAZIO MASSIMO 

BARBATI AGOSTINO 

SILENZI MASSIMO 

MUCCIARELLI ALESSANDRO 

TOSCANI DARIO 

CAPRIONI FABRIZIO 

DI PIETRO CORRADO 

GIORGIO DONATELLO 

CAMPETTI TOMMASO 

DI NICOLA RICCARDO 

Giri 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

4 

5 

5 

6 

Tempo 

1:26.761 

1:06.067 

1:06.620 

1:09.576 

1:10.494 

1:11.871 

1:16.070 

1:21.767 

1:07.123 

56.718 

1:00.493 

1:04.138 

1:11.427 

1:05.603 

1:13.511 

1:08.460 

1:08.462 

1:10.745 

1:10.875 

1:11.773 

1:13.101 

1:01.643 

1:06.788 

1:09.520 

1:11.757 

1:03.067 

Diff 

0.553 

3.509 

4.427 

5.804 

10.003 

15.700 

3.775 

7.420 

7.908 

0.002 

2.285 

2.415 

3.313 

4.641 

5.145 

7.877 

10.114 

Giro 

2 

5 

6 

4 

4 

3 

2 

5 

6 

3 

3 

3 

1 

6 

3 

5 

3 

5 

4 

4 

4 

0 

5 

4 

3 

5 

6 

Gruppo 

PRO A 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

SERIES N 

PRO A 

PRO A 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

SERIES N 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

Classe 

LIGHT 

ONE 

ONE 

ONE 

ONE 

ONE 

ONE 

ONE 

ONE PRO 

SPORT ONE PRO 

SPORT ONE PRO 

SPORT ONE PRO 

SUPER 

SUPER PRO 

SUPER PRO 

THREE 

THREE 

THREE 

THREE 

THREE 

THREE 

THREE 

THREE PRO 

THREE PRO 

THREE PRO 

THREE PRO 

TOP FOUR 

Auto 

FIAT 500 

HONDA CRX 

CITROEN SAXO 

CITROEN SAXO 

PUNTO HGT 

TOYOTA COROLLA 

OPEL CORSA GSI 

CITROEN C2 

PEUGEOT 106 

FORMULA GLORIA 

FORMULA GLORIA 

FORMULA ELMEC 

BMW 325 TDS 

COOPER 

BMW 328 

OPEL ASTRA 

CLIO WILLIAMS 

MEGANE 

CLIO WILLIAMS 

PEUGEOT 206 

CLIO WILLIAMS 

CLIO WILLIAMS 

ALFA ROMEO 156 

GOLF 3 GTI 

RITMO 130 

FIAT COUPE' 

COOPER S R53 

Scuderia 

FERIOZZI RACING 

YONIX MOTORSPORT 

CP MOTORSPORT 

ENRO 

NEBRODI RACING 

TEAM STAGNI 

ELMEC RACING 

CP MOTORSPORT 

YONIX MOTORSPORT 

ENRO 

SARNANO CORSE 

SARNANO CORSE 

LANZA MOTORSPORT 

DEL CASTELLO 

SARNANO CORSE 

SARNANO CORSE 

Squadra 

ASCANSATE CORSE 

PUNTO E A CAPO! 

TAZMANIA RACING 

LE COMICHE 

LE SAETTE 

PUNTO E A CAPO! 

SCUDERIA SARNANO CORSE 

SARNANO CORSE 

C&C COMPETITION 

SCUDERIA SARNANO CORSE 
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Pos 

TOP MAX 

1 

TOP ONE 

1 

TOP THREE 

1 

Num 

451 

19 

18 

Pilota 

DE NARDIS RICCARDO 

ALTOBELLI GIANMARCO 

MORGANTI DARIO 

Giri 

6 

6 

6 

Tempo 

1:04.098 

1:02.846 

1:04.181 

Diff Giro 

5 

6 

5 

Gruppo 

PRO A 

PRO A 

PRO A 

Classe 

TOP MAX 

TOP ONE 

TOP THREE 

Auto 

FIAT 500 

FIAT X1/9 

CLIO WILLIAMS 

Scuderia 

LE SAETTE 

CP MOTORSPORT 

Squadra 

LE SAETTE 

LE SAETTE 

PUNTO E A CAPO! 
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